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Naomi Myers Black Bess 5.5 6 8 6 25.5 1
Nicola MacLeod Flash of Brilliance 4.5 5.5 3 2 6 2 23 2
Carly Ryder Titliest 6 4.5 5 15.5 3
Danika Houston Gambles Citizen 3 4 4 2 1 14 4
Maya Bhattacharjee Great Expectations 4 3 6 13 5
Rachel Keaveney Cyrus 4 5 9 6
Alexa Maclaren Allemande 3 5.5 8.5 7
Tori Horan Smoke and Thunder 8 8 8
Laena Good Hofman 4 4 8 8
Olivia MacLeod Watch me Skip Away 6 6
Abbey Alexander Creevagh Stables At First 1 5 6
Arielle Ginzburg Jack of All Trades 3 3 6
Stella McConnery Just Cash 2 3 5
Trinity Sachau-Sherman Damascus Best 4 4
Addison Howarth Superstition 3 3
Emma McDonald Airborn 2 1 3
Avery Tallman BDE Olympic Royale 2 2
Hailey Larkin Fearless Fantini 1 1 2
Lauren Davies (CAN) Lightning McQueen 2 2
Emalee Bodimeade Quantam Velocity 2 2

EV90 U25_21 & Under
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Audrey Coleman Midnight Magic 1 6 7 1
Nicole Reynolds Glendening Totem 2 4 6 2
Samantha Ward Union Conquerer 6 6 2
Elli Pattrick Freak Show 3 3 4

EV90 U25 (22 to 25)



EV100 U25 (21 and Under)
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Victoria Downey Executive Power 8 2 3 6 19 1
Avery Tallman BDE Olympic Royale 5 2 3 3 6 19 2
Georgia Bunting The Mighty Finn 2 5 6 13 3
Avery Tallman Rehy Investor 3 4 4 11 4
Olivia MacLeod Watch Me Skip Away 4 2 3 9 5
Addilyn Rolph Northern Solution 3 4 7 6
Lea Pelletier Vanquish 2 3 5 7
Emmi Larocque Belle of the Ball 4 4 8
Maya Bhattacharjee Great Expectations 2 1 3
Alexa Maclaren Allemande 1 1
Tori Horan Smoke and Thunder 1 1



EV100 U25 (22 to 25)
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Amy Kryschuk Chantilly Lace GS 8 6 8 8 5.5 35.5 1
Sarah Wyssen Peace Out Man 5 6 1 6 18 2
Nicole Reynolds Glendening Totem 1 5 5 2 2 15 3
Hope Brown Coconut Roll 5.5 8 13.5 4
Olivia Reeves Baker Street 5.5 1 2 8.5 5
Samantha Ward Union Conquerer 1 2 3 6 6
Emmi Larocque Belle of the Ball 4 4 7
Audrey Coleman Midnight Magic 1 1 8



EV105 - U25 - Under 21
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Emmi Laroque Belle of the Ball 6 4 10 1
Lea Pelletier Golden Nugget 6 6 2
Avery Tallman Rehy Investor 3 3 3
Avery Tallman BDE Olympic Royale 2 2 4



EV105 - U25 - 22 to 25
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Hope Brown Coconut Roll 4 3 7 1
Olivia Reeves Baker Street SE 2 2 2
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Emilee Boadimeade Marvin 6 3 3 12 1
Nadia Sabot Neverquitdreaming 4 6 10 2
Chelsea Lowe Fernhill  Malito Park 5 3 8 3
Sophie Drinkwater Glendenning Wolf 2 1 3 4

EV110 U25 (21 and under)
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Nicole Reynolds Don't Ask 1 8 4 3 1 17 1
Olivia Reeves Baker Street SE 2 2 4 8 2
Kelly Belanger Murphy's Got Charm 4 3 7 3
Hope Brown Coconut Roll 6 6 4
Audrey Coleman Call it Karma 1 1 5
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Nadia Sabot NeverQuitDreaming 4 4
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